
Nº EQUIPE PROVA ATLETAS

1 AABB-AQUAFIT/MA "A" 17ª PROVA
4X25 LIVRE FEM "A" 100 +
(1:16.55)

1º - 119057 - VITORIA COLVARA GOMES DE SOUSA **
2º - 119053 - NATALIA DE LUCENA CAVALCANTE COSTA 
3º - 115736 - ALICE MARIA DE CARVALHO BATISTA **
4º - 119432 - JULIANA VIEIRA AMBROSIO (CLICK CRIA

2 AABB-AQUAFIT/MA "B" 17ª PROVA
4X25 LIVRE FEM "B" 100 +
(1:26.65)

1º - 118266 - FLADYANE SOUSA CHAGAS **
2º - 119685 - JULIANA ARAGÃO PINTO **
3º - 119417 - RENATA FERREIRA QUINTANILHA **
4º - 118241 - LORENA COELHO DE ABREU **

3 AABB-AQUAFIT/MA "A" 17ª PROVA
4X25 LIVRE FEM "A" 120 +
(1:15.46)

1º - 115828 - KAYURI RICHELLY DE SOUSA COSTA **
2º - 113286 - FABIANA SILVA DE LIMA TROVÃO **
3º - 119450 - MARIANA DO NASCIMENTO PITANGA SEIXA
4º - 113344 - VANESSA SANTOS COSTA DIAS **

4 AABB-AQUAFIT/MA "A" 17ª PROVA
4X25 LIVRE FEM "A" 160 +
(1:19.56)

1º - 119731 - WALERYA COSTA DO AMARAL **
2º - 116225 - ADRIANA DE LIMA REIS ARAUJO **
3º - 119806 - LIVIA COSTA TENÓRIO DE BRITTO CARN
4º - 119673 - LUIZA HELENA ARAUJO DO CARMO **

5 AABB-AQUAFIT/MA "A" 17ª PROVA
4X25 LIVRE FEM "A" 240 +
(1:57.61)

1º - 117895 - LUCIA DE FÁTIMA MENEZES SALES **
2º - 119408 - NILZENIR DE LOURDES ALMEIDA RIBEIRO
3º - 119406 - IADINE SCHALCHER SANTOS ALMEIDA **
4º - 117894 - ALCIDESIA MENDES MATIAS **

6 AABB-AQUAFIT/MA "A" 17ª PROVA
4X25 LIVRE FEM "A" 80 +
(1:18.90)

1º - 119280 - RENATA ARAUJO TRANCOSO **
2º - 113082 - JAYNARA DA SILVA FLORÊNCIO **
3º - 113066 - LORENA BARRIER WANG BARBOSA **
4º - 117876 - GABRIELLE CARVALHO DAMASCENO (CLICK

7 AABB-AQUAFIT/MA "A" 18ª PROVA
4X25 LIVRE MASC "A" 100 +
(58.11)

1º - 113291 - ÍTALO JADSON LIMA MORAES SANTOS **
2º - 119024 - LUCAS GABRIEL LEMOS RABELO **
3º - 113292 - WOLLNEY SANTOS CASTRO **
4º - 113341 - ASSENILTON PINHEIRO DOS SANTOS **

8 AABB-AQUAFIT/MA "A" 18ª PROVA
4X25 LIVRE MASC "A" 120 +
(54.34)

1º - 113049 - NATAN CARVALHO COSTA **
2º - 117666 - FAUSTO AUGUSTO R. D. DA COSTA (ÓTI
3º - 117907 - DANIEL ALCOFORADO PEREZ **
4º - 112678 - LEONARDO SANTOS COSTA **

9 AABB-AQUAFIT/MA "B" 18ª PROVA
4X25 LIVRE MASC "B" 120 +
(1:02.45)

1º - 115746 - ROX HUDSON SANTOS SILVA JÚNIOR **
2º - 112997 - FRANCISCO INALDO CARNEIRO (CLICK CR
3º - 116216 - JUAREZ ARAUJO PAVÃO FILHO **
4º - 113072 - MARCELO LIMA ARAGÃO **

10 AABB-AQUAFIT/MA "A" 18ª PROVA
4X25 LIVRE MASC "A" 160 +
(59.16)

1º - 115739 - DIEGO NEIVA MARTINS (REFIT MODAS FI
2º - 114244 - JOSÉ CARLOS FONSECA PINTO JUNIOR (
3º - 116217 - LUÍS FERNANDO RAPOSO NASCIMENTO **
4º - 119409 - JOSÉ YURI LEITÃO ALMEIDA RIBEIRO 

11 AABB-AQUAFIT/MA "B" 18ª PROVA
4X25 LIVRE MASC "B" 160 +
(1:05.61)

1º - 119807 - SANDRO DE JESUS MOTA SANTOS **
2º - 119734 - ELTON DA SILVA BARROS **
3º - 119788 - MAX WENDEL MOREIRA MARTINS **
4º - 114768 - OCEMILTON SARAIVA SILVA **

12 AABB-AQUAFIT/MA "A" 18ª PROVA
4X25 LIVRE MASC "A" 200 +
(1:00.84)

1º - 112989 - JOSÉ ALFREDO SOARES LIMA **
2º - 119437 - VALERIO MONTEIRO NETO **
3º - 118240 - WALTER DOS SANTOS TRINDADE **
4º - 114715 - NILSON SANTOS ALMEIDA **

13 AABB-AQUAFIT/MA "B" 18ª PROVA
4X25 LIVRE MASC "B" 200 +
(2:15.66)

1º - 119675 - RENATO DA SILVA COSTA LEITE **
2º - 112673 - MÁRCIO LUÍS ARAÚJO DA CUNHA (CLI
3º - 119802 - RICARDO FERREIRA MARQUES **
4º - 119674 - JOSE RIBAMAR TAVEIRA **

14 AABB-AQUAFIT/MA "A" 18ª PROVA
4X25 LIVRE MASC "A" 240 +
(1:14.86)

1º - 115443 - JOAO FAGUNDES BASTOS FILHO **
2º - 116215 - IRANILSON RIBEIRO FERREIRA **
3º - 119075 - WASHINGTON LUIZ DE LIMA **
4º - 119677 - HENRIQUE LISTER ALMEIDA **

15 AABB-AQUAFIT/MA "A" 18ª PROVA
4X25 LIVRE MASC "A" 80 +
(55.43)

1º - 116584 - DAVI SANTIAGO DE AZEVEDO **
2º - 115469 - MATHEUS HENRIQUE OLIVEIRA FERRAZ **
3º - 119348 - JOÃO PEDRO FERREIRA DA FONSECA **
4º - 119732 - DENNIS GABRIEL SILVA CRUZ **
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Nº EQUIPE PROVA ATLETAS

16 AABB-AQUAFIT/MA "B" 18ª PROVA
4X25 LIVRE MASC "B" 80 +
(1:01.35)

1º - 118171 - JHONATA MAGALHAES DE SOUZA **
2º - 116418 - LEONARDO GOMES **
3º - 119343 - DOUGLAS FERREIRA MELO **
4º - 118172 - WILLIAN GOMES RODRIGUES **

17 AABB-AQUAFIT/MA "A" 19ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MISTO "A" 100 +
(1:53.78)

1º - 111695 - JULIO MARQUES CAREPA MENDES
2º - 109943 - LORENA MARQUES PINHEIRO (CLICK CRIA
3º - 28006 - LETIANA DOS  SANTOS SOUSA TELLES (P
4º - 8197 - FELIPE COSTA DA CUNHA (CLICK CRIATI

18 AABB-AQUAFIT/MA "B" 19ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MISTO "B" 100 +
(2:01.45)

1º - 116587 - EURÍPEDES AFONSO MORAIS NETO
2º - 117886 - FLÁVIA GOMES MEDEIROS
3º - 26049 - GUILHERME B. DE ALMEIDA SILVA
4º - 117690 - SARAH RAQUEL LOUREIRO DO AMARAL

19 AABB-AQUAFIT/MA "A" 19ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MISTO "A" 120 +
(1:59.67)

1º - 51312 - VIRGINIA GARCIA BRAGA PACHECO
2º - 103165 - MARCUS JOSE CORDEIRO SARNEY
3º - 26028 - ANDERSON FRANÇA FAUSTO MAIA
4º - 112996 - MONICA SANTOS COSTA (CLICK CRIATIVO

20 AABB-AQUAFIT/MA "B" 19ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MISTO "B" 120 +
(2:10.56)

1º - 117663 - LEANDRO OLIVIO CARVALHO GOMES
2º - 117887 - HELOISA GOMES MEDEIROS
3º - 113107 - PEDRO LEANDRO LIMA MARINHO
4º - 112799 - CRISTIANE REIS COQUEIRO MOURA

21 AABB-AQUAFIT/MA "A" 19ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MISTO "A" 160 +
(2:00.94)

1º - 112681 - FABIANA COSTA DA CUNHA (CLICK CRIAT
2º - 112683 - DANIEL COSTA CAMPOS
3º - 112238 - LÚCIA MOREIRA DO NASCIMENTO
4º - 26040 - ERIC NASCIMENTO NETO (GOLFINHO)

22 AABB-AQUAFIT/MA "B" 19ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MISTO "B" 160 +
(2:05.61)

1º - 111192 - SIMÁRIA UCHÔA DE MENEZES
2º - 23885 - ANTONIO GONÇALVES DE SOUZA FILHO
3º - 116586 - ANDRÉ SARKIS MULLER
4º - 114675 - VALÉRIA VIEIRA BEIROUTH

23 AABB-AQUAFIT/MA "A" 19ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MISTO "A" 200 +
(2:36.44)

1º - 112682 - LUÍS EDUARDO PIRES
2º - 113298 - ERIKA KROGH
3º - 112999 - LUÍS HENRIQUE CARVALHO RODRIGUES (
4º - 114256 - MARIA TELMA SILVA DE ARAUJO

24 AABB-AQUAFIT/MA "B" 19ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MISTO "B" 200 +
(2:40.57)

1º - 116420 - EDUARDO FERREIRA RODRIGUES
2º - 117624 - PABLO ZUNIGA DOURADO
3º - 114775 - MARINEIDE DE JESUS CAMPELO BALBY
4º - 115039 - CÉLIA REGINA  RABELO BAPTISTA

25 AABB-AQUAFIT/MA "A" 19ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MISTO "A" 240 +
(3:15.66)

1º - 111523 - AGENOR ALMEIDA FILHO(IFMA) 
2º - 113723 - EDSON CARDOSO GOMES FILHO
3º - 113370 - RACHEL VILELA DE ABREU HAICKEL NINA
4º - 116224 - MARIA DE FÁTIMA COSTA TEIXEIRA

26 AABB-AQUAFIT/MA "A" 30ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE FEM "A" 100 +
(2:09.55)

1º - 117886 - FLÁVIA GOMES MEDEIROS
2º - 109943 - LORENA MARQUES PINHEIRO (CLICK CRIA
3º - 119416 - THAIS GOMES VASQUES DINIZ
4º - 117690 - SARAH RAQUEL LOUREIRO DO AMARAL

27 AABB-AQUAFIT/MA "A" 30ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE FEM "A" 120 +
(2:03.77)

1º - 51312 - VIRGINIA GARCIA BRAGA PACHECO
2º - 112996 - MONICA SANTOS COSTA (CLICK CRIATIVO
3º - 117887 - HELOISA GOMES MEDEIROS
4º - 28006 - LETIANA DOS  SANTOS SOUSA TELLES (P

28 AABB-AQUAFIT/MA "A" 30ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE FEM "A" 160 +
(2:22.45)

1º - 112681 - FABIANA COSTA DA CUNHA (CLICK CRIAT
2º - 113298 - ERIKA KROGH
3º - 112238 - LÚCIA MOREIRA DO NASCIMENTO
4º - 112799 - CRISTIANE REIS COQUEIRO MOURA

29 AABB-AQUAFIT/MA "A" 30ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE FEM "A" 200 +
(2:53.38)

1º - 111192 - SIMÁRIA UCHÔA DE MENEZES
2º - 114675 - VALÉRIA VIEIRA BEIROUTH
3º - 113370 - RACHEL VILELA DE ABREU HAICKEL NINA
4º - 116224 - MARIA DE FÁTIMA COSTA TEIXEIRA

30 AABB-AQUAFIT/MA "B" 30ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE FEM "B" 200 +
(3:15.44)

1º - 116412 - MILENE BARRETO BRITO
2º - 114256 - MARIA TELMA SILVA DE ARAUJO
3º - 114775 - MARINEIDE DE JESUS CAMPELO BALBY
4º - 115039 - CÉLIA REGINA  RABELO BAPTISTA

2 de 13Nadar!! Um estilo de vida!! Data: 27/11/2019, 19:47:47

ABMN Competição 2.12 - Desenvolvimento SWIM.COM.BR

Relatório Nominal de Revezamentos
V TROFÉU JERONIMO PINHEIRO / III TROFÉU APCEF/MA
VI ETAPA - CIRCUITO MARANHENSE MASTERS DE NATAÇÃO 2019
30/11 a 01/12/2019 (25 METROS, 6 RAIAS)
ASSOCIAÇÃO DE PESSOAL DA CAIXA ECONÔMICA FEDERAL - APCEF/MA - SÃO LUÍS/MA



Nº EQUIPE PROVA ATLETAS

31 AABB-AQUAFIT/MA "A" 31ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "A" 100 +
(1:41.64)

1º - 111695 - JULIO MARQUES CAREPA MENDES
2º - 26028 - ANDERSON FRANÇA FAUSTO MAIA
3º - 26049 - GUILHERME B. DE ALMEIDA SILVA
4º - 8197 - FELIPE COSTA DA CUNHA (CLICK CRIATI

32 AABB-AQUAFIT/MA "B" 31ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "B" 100 +
(1:58.77)

1º - 117663 - LEANDRO OLIVIO CARVALHO GOMES
2º - 116587 - EURÍPEDES AFONSO MORAIS NETO
3º - 115435 - LEONARDO MOREIRA FARIAS
4º - 112676 - FERNANDO CÉSAR PESTANA TROVÃO JÚ

33 AABB-AQUAFIT/MA "A" 31ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "A" 120 +
(1:49.17)

1º - 114769 - WILSON MUTRAN BRANCO NETO
2º - 26040 - ERIC NASCIMENTO NETO (GOLFINHO)
3º - 103165 - MARCUS JOSE CORDEIRO SARNEY
4º - 112683 - DANIEL COSTA CAMPOS

34 AABB-AQUAFIT/MA "B" 31ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "B" 120 +
(2:01.33)

1º - 113107 - PEDRO LEANDRO LIMA MARINHO
2º - 116411 - FERNANDO HENRIQUE LISBOA TELLES
3º - 117878 - LINALDO DE JESUS CASTRO
4º - 116221 - FLAVIO SILVA NETO

35 AABB-AQUAFIT/MA "A" 31ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "A" 160 +
(2:00.91)

1º - 116586 - ANDRÉ SARKIS MULLER
2º - 23885 - ANTONIO GONÇALVES DE SOUZA FILHO
3º - 114771 - LUCAS BARROS DOS SANTOS
4º - 112692 - ROBERTO FORJAZ DI GIACOMO

36 AABB-AQUAFIT/MA "B" 31ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "B" 160 +
(2:06.51)

1º - 112103 - WALBER DA SILVA PEREIRA FILHO
2º - 117624 - PABLO ZUNIGA DOURADO
3º - 117924 - PEDRO GUIMARÃES SALGUEIRO
4º - 112220 - FABIO LISBOA BORBA BRITO

37 AABB-AQUAFIT/MA "A" 31ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "A" 200 +
(2:23.34)

1º - 116420 - EDUARDO FERREIRA RODRIGUES
2º - 111523 - AGENOR ALMEIDA FILHO(IFMA) 
3º - 112682 - LUÍS EDUARDO PIRES
4º - 112167 - GUSTAVO FIUZA RODRIGUES

38 AABB-AQUAFIT/MA "B" 31ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "B" 200 +
(2:25.90)

1º - 112999 - LUÍS HENRIQUE CARVALHO RODRIGUES (
2º - 117686 - GUILHERME NORONHA NOGUEIRA
3º - 112680 - LUCIANO JOSÉ DE QUEIROZ ALMEIDA
4º - 113723 - EDSON CARDOSO GOMES FILHO
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Nº EQUIPE PROVA ATLETAS

1 AORE/24° BIS/MA "A" 18ª PROVA
4X25 LIVRE MASC "A" 120 +
(1:00.00)

1º - 118004 - ARIOSVALDO  CAMPOS DA SILVA JÚNIOR
2º - 119011 - ABELARDO RODRIGUES DA CRUZ NETO **
3º - 119394 - WANDERSON PAULO DE JESUS RIBEIRO **
4º - 119018 - VICTOR DE LIMA FILHO **

2 AORE/24° BIS/MA "A" 18ª PROVA
4X25 LIVRE MASC "A" 160 +
(1:02.00)

1º - 118234 - REGINALDO BORDALO MARTINS **
2º - 119014 - WERBERTH SILVA SOUSA **
3º - 119015 - PAOLO MARANHÃO MUSSALEM **
4º - 118232 - BRENNO SOUSA SANTIAGO **

4 de 13Nadar!! Um estilo de vida!! Data: 27/11/2019, 19:47:47

ABMN Competição 2.12 - Desenvolvimento SWIM.COM.BR

Relatório Nominal de Revezamentos
V TROFÉU JERONIMO PINHEIRO / III TROFÉU APCEF/MA
VI ETAPA - CIRCUITO MARANHENSE MASTERS DE NATAÇÃO 2019
30/11 a 01/12/2019 (25 METROS, 6 RAIAS)
ASSOCIAÇÃO DE PESSOAL DA CAIXA ECONÔMICA FEDERAL - APCEF/MA - SÃO LUÍS/MA



Nº EQUIPE PROVA ATLETAS

1 APCEF/MA/MA "A" 17ª PROVA
4X25 LIVRE FEM "A" 100 +
(1:00.00)

1º - 118282 - GLAUDIANE CONCEIÇÃO DE FREITAS(AP
2º - 119656 - ANANDA CRISTINA ARAÚJO RIBEIRO **
3º - 119651 - TALITA SERRA RIOS **
4º - 118259 - RENATA LORENA OLIVEIRA RAIOL(APCEF/

2 APCEF/MA/MA "B" 17ª PROVA
4X25 LIVRE FEM "B" 100 +
(1:00.00)

1º - 118526 - TAINA COSTA MAIA(APCEF/MA) **
2º - 117875 - KARLA MARIANA DA SILVA PESTANA **
3º - 114624 - NAYARA SHELLY GAMA DE PAIVA(APCEF/M
4º - 119719 - ANDREA REIS FERNANDES **

3 APCEF/MA/MA "A" 17ª PROVA
4X25 LIVRE FEM "A" 120 +
(1:00.00)

1º - 114275 - THALITA FERREIRA SILVA(APCEF/MA) **
2º - 113644 - JANDIACIARA RABELO GARCEZ(APCEF/MA)
3º - 119266 - JULIANA RAMOS DE SOUSA FERREIRA (AP
4º - 118285 - LETICIA PIO DE CARVALHO(APCEF/MA) *

4 APCEF/MA/MA "B" 17ª PROVA
4X25 LIVRE FEM "B" 120 +
(1:00.00)

1º - 115385 - MAURICIA PAZ AGUIAR(APCEF/MA) **
2º - 118549 - JAMILLY CAMPOS DE OLIVEIRA **
3º - 118983 - MARIA SILVA DA SILVA (APCEF/MA) **
4º - 110796 - SABRINA LUCENA REIS LOBAO (APCEF/MA

5 APCEF/MA/MA "A" 17ª PROVA
4X25 LIVRE FEM "A" 160 +
(1:00.00)

1º - 118506 - FABRYNN COIMBRA CASTRO(APCEF/MA) **
2º - 118505 - CELIA REGINA DE JESUS MORAES(APCEF/
3º - 118589 - KARINA FERREIRA PEREIRA(APCEF/MA) *
4º - 112301 - DANIELLE DUAILIBE LIMA PRIVADO(APCE

6 APCEF/MA/MA "B" 17ª PROVA
4X25 LIVRE FEM "B" 160 +
(1:00.00)

1º - 118279 - WANCLEIDE LIMA MORENO(APCEF/MA) **
2º - 118539 - ANA EUGENIA ARAUJO DO CARMO(APCEF/M
3º - 111596 - LUCIANA SILVA REZZO(APCEF/MA) **
4º - 118525 - NIVEA SILVA MAIA (APCEF/MA) **

7 APCEF/MA/MA "A" 17ª PROVA
4X25 LIVRE FEM "A" 200 +
(1:00.00)

1º - 111702 - CELIDA CORREA LAUANDE(APCEF/MA) **
2º - 113643 - CRISTIANE SIMOES SILVA(ACPEF/MA) **
3º - 111490 - BARBARA SÁ(APCEF/MA) **
4º - 111168 - MÁCIA REJANE DE LIMA(APCEF/MA) **

8 APCEF/MA/MA "B" 17ª PROVA
4X25 LIVRE FEM "B" 200 +
(1:00.00)

1º - 111704 - ANGELA SORAYA MUNIZ DE ABREU MURAD(
2º - 118502 - CARMEM MARILIA VALE VERAS DA SILVA(
3º - 111127 - ANA AMELIA GALVÃO SOARES SILVA(APC
4º - 118654 - KLICIA SILVA(APCEF/MA) **

9 APCEF/MA/MA "A" 17ª PROVA
4X25 LIVRE FEM "A" 80 +
(1:00.00)

1º - 119277 - ANNE CAROLINE SILVA DOS SANTOS **
2º - 113750 - CARINA COSTA NUNES CUTRIM(APCEF/MA)
3º - 119270 - LINA PAULA CUTRIM GARCIA **
4º - 118290 - LETICIA MUNIZ DE ABREU MURAD(APCEF/

10 APCEF/MA/MA "A" 18ª PROVA
4X25 LIVRE MASC "A" 100 +
(1:00.00)

1º - 118276 - CLEITON DAS NEVES BARBOSA(APCEF/MA)
2º - 119670 - GUSTAVO RANIERE LIMA PEREIRA **
3º - 119278 - CAIO FERNANDO SILVA E SILVA **
4º - 119091 - RAFAEL SALOMONI MACIEL (APCEF/MA) *

11 APCEF/MA/MA "B" 18ª PROVA
4X25 LIVRE MASC "B" 100 +
(1:00.00)

1º - 118246 - BRUNO ROMAO XIMENES(APCEF/MA) **
2º - 117647 - SILAS SILVA CARVALHO(APCEF/MA) **
3º - 119671 - MARCOS VENÍCIO DO NASCIMENTO GONÇ
4º - 119720 - ALLAN ALMEIDA BASTOS **

12 APCEF/MA/MA "A" 18ª PROVA
4X25 LIVRE MASC "A" 120 +
(1:00.00)

1º - 117575 - BRUNO LEONARDO COQUEIRO GOUVEIA(APC
2º - 115423 - ANTONIO SANTOS FERREIRA NETO **
3º - 115386 - ITALO FERNANDES SERRA DA SILVA(APCE
4º - 118653 - JOELBER COSTA DE OLIVEIRA(APCEF/MA)

13 APCEF/MA/MA "B" 18ª PROVA
4X25 LIVRE MASC "B" 120 +
(50.00)

1º - 119305 - ALEXANDRE ADRIEL LIMA VIEIRA (APCEF
2º - 116596 - CARLOS ROBERTO RAMOS MORAES (APCEF/
3º - 117661 - FLAVIANO TAVARES DE BRITO(APCEF/MA)
4º - 119809 - LUCAS RAMOS DOS SANTOS GOMES **

14 APCEF/MA/MA "A" 18ª PROVA
4X25 LIVRE MASC "A" 160 +
(1:00.00)

1º - 112660 - ANDRÉ WILLIAM VILA NOVA **
2º - 111495 - MARCUS VINICIUS OLIVEIRA DE ARAUJO(
3º - 114485 - BRUNO CALDAS FERNANDES(APCEF/MA) **
4º - 119650 - FREDERICO DUAILIBE LIMA (APCEF/MA) 

15 APCEF/MA/MA "B" 18ª PROVA
4X25 LIVRE MASC "B" 160 +
(1:00.00)

1º - 118535 - RUAN PABLO DE ARAUJO CORREA(APCEF/M
2º - 119009 - DARIO ANDRE CUTRIM CASTRO(APCEF/MA)
3º - 119714 - ANDERSON VIEGAS SERRA (APCEF/MA) **
4º - 111156 - RAFAEL CAMPOS QUEVEDO (APCEF/MA) **
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16 APCEF/MA/MA "A" 18ª PROVA
4X25 LIVRE MASC "A" 200 +
(1:00.00)

1º - 114225 - LUIS NASCIMENTO PEREIRA(APCEF/MA) *
2º - 114596 - MARIVALDO VENCESLAU SOUZA FURTADO(A
3º - 114197 - DANIEL AUGUSTO DA SILVA CARNEIRO(AP
4º - 119354 - CLAUDIO CALZAVARA DE ARAUJO (APCEF/

17 APCEF/MA/MA "B" 18ª PROVA
4X25 LIVRE MASC "B" 200 +
(1:00.00)

1º - 118275 - MAURO ANTONIO PEREIRA SAMPAIO(APCEF
2º - 118283 - ANTONIO JOAQUIM ABREU OLIVEIRA(APCE
3º - 118570 - ANTONIO CARLOS XIMENES(APCEF/MA) **
4º - 118624 - ALBERT SILVA ABRANTES(APCEF/MA) **

18 APCEF/MA/MA "A" 18ª PROVA
4X25 LIVRE MASC "A" 240 +
(1:00.00)

1º - 111105 - ELISEU GOMES SOARES(APCEF/MA) **
2º - 119644 - SERGIO AGUIAR SILVA ARAUJO **
3º - 112304 - DENILSON GOMES PRIVADO(APCEF/MA) **
4º - 119811 - RONALDO JOSE SILVA RAMOS (APCEF/MA)

19 APCEF/MA/MA "A" 18ª PROVA
4X25 LIVRE MASC "A" 80 +
(55.00)

1º - 119403 - ABIMAEL DE MATOS BARBOSA **
2º - 119068 - EDSON PEREIRA LOPES FILHO (APCEF/MA
3º - 119405 - JOAO PEDRO COSTA JUNGER **
4º - 119284 - JOAO VICTOR RAMOS FRANÇA (APCEF/MA

20 APCEF/MA/MA "B" 18ª PROVA
4X25 LIVRE MASC "B" 80 +
(55.00)

1º - 119662 - JORGE WASHINGTON FREIRE BRITO **
2º - 119664 - DANIEL FELIPE MOURÃO DA FONSECA **
3º - 119715 - LEONARDO HANIEL DE CARVALHO SOUSA *
4º - 119661 - ENNDRYL LIMA MOREIRA **

21 APCEF/MA/MA "A" 19ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MISTO "A" 100 +
(2:00.00)

1º - 118022 - EDNEI COSTA MAIA(APCEF/MA)
2º - 26080 - VIVIANE VALÉRIA DOS SANTOS FERREIR
3º - 113725 - ELISIANE DIAS ALMEIDA (AQUATIC-MA) 
4º - 115230 - MAURO BRANDÃO BARBOSA NETO

22 APCEF/MA/MA "A" 19ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MISTO "A" 120 +
(1:40.00)

1º - 110981 - DIEFFERSON MACHADO FELIX
2º - 7354 - CARLA HORST VAINE (GUSTAVO BORGES/S
3º - 7751 - SUZANI SILVA PAZ
4º - 105687 - JOÃO MARIA ALVES TORRES

23 APCEF/MA/MA "B" 19ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MISTO "B" 120 +
(1:40.00)

1º - 7280 - THIAGO BORDEZAN (APCEF/MA)
2º - 8031 - VERONICA ANDRADE BALSANO
3º - 111537 - ESTEFANIA FALQUETO MILANEZ
4º - 51535 - FREDERICO VELOSO DE CASTRO -MAM1

24 APCEF/MA/MA "A" 19ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MISTO "A" 160 +
(2:00.00)

1º - 113906 - JOSÉ RENATO DE SOUZA
2º - 111381 - ANGELA MARIA SOUSA OLIVEIRA(APCEF/M
3º - 111622 - MARIANA FURTADO RAMOS(APCEF/MA)
4º - 6614 - FABIO DUAILIBE MELO (APCEF/MA)

25 APCEF/MA/MA "B" 19ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MISTO "B" 160 +
(2:00.00)

1º - 119026 - PAULO CESAR MARTINS RIBEIRO (APCEF/
2º - 23920 - EDILENE DE JESUS C. SOUZA (APCEF/MA
3º - 119735 - NÍVIA KARLA MAGALHAES DE CARVALHO
4º - 111209 - MARCELO NONATO MESQUITA GOMES

26 APCEF/MA/MA "A" 19ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MISTO "A" 200 +
(2:20.00)

1º - 110798 - ALEXANDRE SEVERO SILVA (APCEF/MA)
2º - 110794 - GISELLE MARIA ARAUJO LIMA DE MENEZE
3º - 7815 - MARIANA SANTOS TRANCOSO (APCEF/MA)
4º - 110804 - INACIO JOSE REIS DA COSTA (APCEF/MA

27 APCEF/MA/MA "B" 19ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MISTO "B" 200 +
(2:20.00)

1º - 5699 - ALMIR GUIMARAES CAMPOS (CEPE/SE)
2º - 113743 - FABIOLA DA ROCHA MONTE(APCEF/MA)
3º - 119449 - MARINA LUCIA ERICEIRA(APCEF/MA)
4º - 114461 - JAMES FIALHO LIMA(APCEF/MA)

28 APCEF/MA/MA "B" 19ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MISTO "B" 240 +
(2:30.00)

1º - 110797 - PAULO BITTENCOURT DE ALMEIDA (APCEF
2º - 110799 - EURIDICE AMELIA REIS RABELO (APCEF/
3º - 4743 - HELANE QUEZADO DE MAGALHÃES (CIA. 
4º - 7905 - JERONIMO DE MATOS PINHEIRO (TUBA)

29 APCEF/MA/MA "A" 19ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MISTO "A" 80 +
(1:50.00)

1º - 119381 - ILSIMAR COSTA JUNIOR
2º - 118017 - LUIZA GABRIELLY VEIGA DE SA
3º - 117918 - THALYANE CRISTINA DOS ANJOS
4º - 111675 - JOILSON DIAS ALMEIDA  (AQUATIC-MA)

30 APCEF/MA/MA "B" 19ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MISTO "B" 80 +
(1:50.00)

1º - 119029 - LUCIANO PEREIRA SILVA(APCEF/MA)
2º - 118264 - DEBORA DE MATOS BARBOSA
3º - 117694 - MARIANA CASTRO COELHO
4º - 119061 - NELSON PINTO DE SOUSA
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Nº EQUIPE PROVA ATLETAS

31 APCEF/MA/MA "A" 30ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE FEM "A" 120 +
(1:47.00)

1º - 7751 - SUZANI SILVA PAZ
2º - 7354 - CARLA HORST VAINE (GUSTAVO BORGES/S
3º - 111537 - ESTEFANIA FALQUETO MILANEZ
4º - 8031 - VERONICA ANDRADE BALSANO

32 APCEF/MA/MA "A" 30ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE FEM "A" 160 +
(2:30.00)

1º - 23920 - EDILENE DE JESUS C. SOUZA (APCEF/MA
2º - 111663 - ANNA CAROLINA DA SILVA CARNEIRO(APC
3º - 119735 - NÍVIA KARLA MAGALHAES DE CARVALHO
4º - 26080 - VIVIANE VALÉRIA DOS SANTOS FERREIR

33 APCEF/MA/MA "A" 30ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE FEM "A" 200 +
(2:30.00)

1º - 111381 - ANGELA MARIA SOUSA OLIVEIRA(APCEF/M
2º - 110794 - GISELLE MARIA ARAUJO LIMA DE MENEZE
3º - 4743 - HELANE QUEZADO DE MAGALHÃES (CIA. 
4º - 7815 - MARIANA SANTOS TRANCOSO (APCEF/MA)

34 APCEF/MA/MA "B" 30ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE FEM "B" 200 +
(2:30.00)

1º - 112115 - MARINALVA GARCIA BRAGA PACHECO(APCE
2º - 110799 - EURIDICE AMELIA REIS RABELO (APCEF/
3º - 118274 - GILVANA RACHEL CARVALHO POKOJESKI(A
4º - 113743 - FABIOLA DA ROCHA MONTE(APCEF/MA)

35 APCEF/MA/MA "A" 30ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE FEM "A" 80 +
(2:10.00)

1º - 118264 - DEBORA DE MATOS BARBOSA
2º - 117694 - MARIANA CASTRO COELHO
3º - 117918 - THALYANE CRISTINA DOS ANJOS
4º - 118017 - LUIZA GABRIELLY VEIGA DE SA

36 APCEF/MA/MA "A" 31ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "A" 120 +
(1:40.00)

1º - 118022 - EDNEI COSTA MAIA(APCEF/MA)
2º - 110981 - DIEFFERSON MACHADO FELIX
3º - 7280 - THIAGO BORDEZAN (APCEF/MA)
4º - 51535 - FREDERICO VELOSO DE CASTRO -MAM1

37 APCEF/MA/MA "A" 31ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "A" 160 +
(2:15.00)

1º - 111209 - MARCELO NONATO MESQUITA GOMES
2º - 113906 - JOSÉ RENATO DE SOUZA
3º - 115230 - MAURO BRANDÃO BARBOSA NETO
4º - 105687 - JOÃO MARIA ALVES TORRES

38 APCEF/MA/MA "A" 31ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "A" 200 +
(2:15.00)

1º - 110797 - PAULO BITTENCOURT DE ALMEIDA (APCEF
2º - 5699 - ALMIR GUIMARAES CAMPOS (CEPE/SE)
3º - 114461 - JAMES FIALHO LIMA(APCEF/MA)
4º - 119026 - PAULO CESAR MARTINS RIBEIRO (APCEF/

39 APCEF/MA/MA "B" 31ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "B" 200 +
(2:15.00)

1º - 110804 - INACIO JOSE REIS DA COSTA (APCEF/MA
2º - 110798 - ALEXANDRE SEVERO SILVA (APCEF/MA)
3º - 6614 - FABIO DUAILIBE MELO (APCEF/MA)
4º - 7905 - JERONIMO DE MATOS PINHEIRO (TUBA)

40 APCEF/MA/MA "A" 31ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "A" 80 +
(1:40.00)

1º - 115131 - MESSIAS SARDINHA GONÇALVES (AQUATU
2º - 114988 - MARCOS DIOGO ALMEIDA COSTA (AQUATUB
3º - 119741 - PEDRO  VINICIUS ROCHA DA SILVA
4º - 118641 - JOÃO VITOR RIBEIRO ROQUE

41 APCEF/MA/MA "B" 31ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "B" 80 +
(1:40.00)

1º - 119381 - ILSIMAR COSTA JUNIOR
2º - 117910 - ALLISSON DE SOUZA COSTA
3º - 119061 - NELSON PINTO DE SOUSA
4º - 111675 - JOILSON DIAS ALMEIDA  (AQUATIC-MA)
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1 BODYTECH/MA/MA "A" 17ª PROVA
4X25 LIVRE FEM "A" 100 +
(53.21)

1º - 118197 - YANNE HOLANDA LOPES **
2º - 115449 - CHALANE PRISCILA PEREIRA COELHO **
3º - 110772 - SHULAMITA GONÇALVES MARANHÃO **
4º - 119780 - ELAYNE DE LACERDA BATISTA **

2 BODYTECH/MA/MA "A" 17ª PROVA
4X25 LIVRE FEM "A" 120 +
(54.21)

1º - 118289 - ANA CARLA SALAZAR LOPES FRADE **
2º - 114714 - KAROLINE PEREIRA MALUF **
3º - 114142 - BRENA SALOMÃO ARRUDA FONTOURA DE O
4º - 119038 - SUÊNIA MACELLE BRAGA BELÍZARIO **

3 BODYTECH/MA/MA "A" 18ª PROVA
4X25 LIVRE MASC "A" 100 +
(52.10)

1º - 117619 - RONALD BOUERES DE CARVALHO JUNIOR *
2º - 111683 - BRUNO ANDERSON LIMA COSTA **
3º - 117638 - EDUARDO DANIEL PEREIRA NETO **
4º - 116941 - LISSIO CRUZ FIOD **

4 BODYTECH/MA/MA "B" 18ª PROVA
4X25 LIVRE MASC "B" 100 +
(54.21)

1º - 119763 - GUSTAVO DOS SANTOS MATOS **
2º - 118288 - LUCAS ANDRADE MELLO **
3º - 118657 - JOÃO RICARDO VEIGA ARAÚJO **
4º - 113363 - PABLO CRUZ SANTOS **

5 BODYTECH/MA/MA "A" 18ª PROVA
4X25 LIVRE MASC "A" 120 +
(52.10)

1º - 119064 - ANDRÉ FRANKLIN DA COSTA **
2º - 118662 - CALEBE BRITO RAMOS **
3º - 119005 - GUSTAVO MENEZES ROCHA **
4º - 118263 - MICKSON SILVA GUEDES **

6 BODYTECH/MA/MA "B" 18ª PROVA
4X25 LIVRE MASC "B" 120 +
(52.10)

1º - 119736 - WINGLETON DIEGO DIAS CRUZ **
2º - 117683 - ANNDREY RICARDO COSTA MACÊDO **
3º - 117914 - HELIOT JOUBERT DA SILVA LACERDA **
4º - 118994 - VINICIUS DA SILVA OLIVEIRA **

7 BODYTECH/MA/MA "A" 18ª PROVA
4X25 LIVRE MASC "A" 160 +
(55.15)

1º - 118639 - ORLANDO LISBOA DA SILVEIRA FRADE NE
2º - 114869 - CHARLES FERREIRA GUEDES **
3º - 118707 - ANDRÉ  RIBEIRO DE BARROS VASCONCEL
4º - 115425 - ALEXSANDRO RAHBANI ARAGÃO FEIJÓ *

8 BODYTECH/MA/MA "B" 18ª PROVA
4X25 LIVRE MASC "B" 160 +
(57.15)

1º - 118711 - MARCELO VINÍCIUS BEZERRA CALVET **
2º - 118675 - HELIO NELSON DA ROCHA SANTOS **
3º - 114770 - JORGE ANTÔNIO ARAGÃO TRINDADE **
4º - 119339 - ALEXANDRE ARAÚJO DOS SANTOS **

9 BODYTECH/MA/MA "A" 18ª PROVA
4X25 LIVRE MASC "A" 80 +
(55.32)

1º - 117639 - RODOLFO RICARDO BASTOS AGUIAR **
2º - 119762 - MARCIO LEITE MENDES FILHO **
3º - 117641 - FLÁVIO HENRIQUE PEREIRA CALADO **
4º - 118677 - BRENO BARBOSA FELIPE DA SILVA **
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Nº EQUIPE PROVA ATLETAS

1 CONCHAS NATAÇÃO/MA "A" 18ª PROVA
4X25 LIVRE MASC "A" 120 +
(1:13.50)

1º - 119453 - CARLOS CESAR FREIRE FROES **
2º - 119389 - HILTON RAFAEL CARVALHO COSTA **
3º - 119737 - ANDRÉ COSTA TENÓRIO DE BRITTO **
4º - 119090 - AMAURY AZEVEDO LUZ **
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Nº EQUIPE PROVA ATLETAS

1 DM/MA "A" 17ª PROVA
4X25 LIVRE FEM "A" 160 +
(1:10.00)

1º - 115859 - ISABELLA GONÇALVES DE SÁ **
2º - 119092 - NAYANNA KENE MOTA SILVEIRA **
3º - 111696 - JOSMARINA CÂMARA FEITOSA **
4º - 119446 - RAIMUNDA LOPES ALBINO **

2 DM/MA "A" 19ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MISTO "A" 120 +
(2:10.00)

1º - 118025 - EUZIEL SANTOS LOURENÇO
2º - 116223 - LUCIANE MENDES DE AZEVEDO
3º - 115830 - RODRIGO MACEDO DA SILVA (CFO/COBMA)
4º - 115845 - ELYS MARIA CARACAS DA ALMADA LIMA

3 DM/MA "A" 31ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "A" 120 +
(2:05.40)

1º - 118025 - EUZIEL SANTOS LOURENÇO
2º - 113336 - PEDRO HENRIQUE NUNIZ ALVES
3º - 115830 - RODRIGO MACEDO DA SILVA (CFO/COBMA)
4º - 115702 - LUCAS SANTOS LOURENÇO
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Nº EQUIPE PROVA ATLETAS

1 GOLFINHO/MA "A" 30ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE FEM "A" 200 +
(2:38.96)

1º - 115812 - BERNADETE SILVA CORREA
2º - 110825 - MARIA IRACEMA TEIXEIRA SANTOS (GOLF
3º - 112119 - MERYELLEN BEZERRA PONTES
4º - 110755 - MÍRIAM APOCALYPSE (GOLFINHO)
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Nº EQUIPE PROVA ATLETAS

1 MAC-NINA/MA "A" 19ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MISTO "A" 120 +
(2:00.00)

1º - 115773 - ALESSANDRA F. SANTIAGO MOURA
2º - 26043 - GENTIL LUIZA DE SOUZA CALIXTO
3º - 109404 - IAN PINHEIRO ARAUJO
4º - 7753 - RODRIGO JORGE RIBEIRO DE ALMEIDA (F

2 MAC-NINA/MA "A" 19ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MISTO "A" 160 +
(1:56.00)

1º - 7973 - CLAUDIA VANISSE MIRANDA DE B. COSTA
2º - 26074 - RODRIGO KALIL MACEDO MANSUR (MANSUR
3º - 26035 - CRISTINA DE SOUSA RODRIGUES HERTEL
4º - 7401 - CARLOS EDUARDO A. FONSECA DE ALENCA

3 MAC-NINA/MA "A" 30ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE FEM "A" 160 +
(2:10.00)

1º - 26043 - GENTIL LUIZA DE SOUZA CALIXTO
2º - 26035 - CRISTINA DE SOUSA RODRIGUES HERTEL
3º - 115773 - ALESSANDRA F. SANTIAGO MOURA
4º - 7973 - CLAUDIA VANISSE MIRANDA DE B. COSTA

4 MAC-NINA/MA "A" 31ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "A" 120 +
(1:45.00)

1º - 7401 - CARLOS EDUARDO A. FONSECA DE ALENCA
2º - 109404 - IAN PINHEIRO ARAUJO
3º - 26074 - RODRIGO KALIL MACEDO MANSUR (MANSUR
4º - 7753 - RODRIGO JORGE RIBEIRO DE ALMEIDA (F

5 MAC-NINA/MA "B" 31ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "B" 120 +
(1:53.00)

1º - 110065 - GUILHERME GOULART PINHEIRO
2º - 101084 - JOÃO ANTONIO DA SILVA JÚNIOR
3º - 111716 - ALFREDO RODRIGUES BRAGA
4º - 51639 - ALEXANDRE DIAS VASCONCELOS SILVA

6 MAC-NINA/MA "A" 31ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "A" 160 +
(2:00.00)

1º - 114170 - JOSE CARMELO ALMEIDA DE ABREU JR.
2º - 111085 - JAIRO MEDEIROS DO LAGO
3º - 111517 - MARIO PORTO DE MATTOS NETO
4º - 23946 - PAULO ROBERTO DE AZEVEDO HERTEL
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Nº EQUIPE PROVA ATLETAS

1 VIVA ÁGUA/MA "A" 19ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MISTO "A" 120 +
(1:56.27)

1º - 115325 - JAIRO MOURA DE ALBUQUERQUE JÚNIOR
2º - 110801 - ROMULO BRUZACA SOARES
3º - 114243 - AÍLA MARIA CASTRO DIAS
4º - 119042 - ANA BEATRICE PINHEIRO CAVALCANTE

2 VIVA ÁGUA/MA "A" 19ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MISTO "A" 160 +
(1:56.27)

1º - 118252 - LUIZ GUSTAVO TEIXEIRA BANDEIRA
2º - 116204 - FRANCISCO GIL NOGUEIRA CRUZ ALENCAR
3º - 118992 - VALERIA MENDES PEREIRA
4º - 117613 - JULIA BACELAR BARROS

3 VIVA ÁGUA/MA "B" 19ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MISTO "B" 160 +
(1:56.27)

1º - 111179 - DJALMA NINA RODRIGUES NETO
2º - 112206 - DIEGO BEZERRA COSTA
3º - 118631 - CATARINA SILVA GOMES SOBRAL
4º - 111194 - ANDREA TELLES DE ARAÚJO

4 VIVA ÁGUA/MA "A" 19ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MISTO "A" 240 +
(1:56.27)

1º - 119041 - JOHN MOSES CAMARÃO
2º - 116464 - JOSÉ APARECIDO VALADÃO
3º - 110785 - ELBA GOMIDE MOCHEL
4º - 119034 - SILVALENE DOS SANTOS SILVA

5 VIVA ÁGUA/MA "A" 30ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE FEM "A" 160 +
(2:10.00)

1º - 117613 - JULIA BACELAR BARROS
2º - 118992 - VALERIA MENDES PEREIRA
3º - 111711 - SILVIA DOS REIS PEREIRA
4º - 111194 - ANDREA TELLES DE ARAÚJO

6 VIVA ÁGUA/MA "A" 30ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE FEM "A" 200 +
(2:10.00)

1º - 118631 - CATARINA SILVA GOMES SOBRAL
2º - 119034 - SILVALENE DOS SANTOS SILVA
3º - 116460 - SANDRA VERAS DE AZEVEDO
4º - 110785 - ELBA GOMIDE MOCHEL

7 VIVA ÁGUA/MA "A" 31ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "A" 160 +
(1:45.22)

1º - 116463 - BRENNO BESERRA COELHO
2º - 118252 - LUIZ GUSTAVO TEIXEIRA BANDEIRA
3º - 112206 - DIEGO BEZERRA COSTA
4º - 111179 - DJALMA NINA RODRIGUES NETO

8 VIVA ÁGUA/MA "A" 31ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "A" 200 +
(1:45.22)

1º - 119071 - MARCELO SAMPAIO RODRIGUES
2º - 119420 - CRISTOVAM DERVALMAR RODRIGUES TEIXE
3º - 116464 - JOSÉ APARECIDO VALADÃO
4º - 119041 - JOHN MOSES CAMARÃO
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